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27. Juli 2019 – TAG 1 
 

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 
 

Senioren 1 

 1. 006 Scheirich Harald OOE - Union Steinerk.  92 94 96 98  380 
 2. 020 Kristandl Manfred STM - RB Eggersdorf  96 95 94 94 - 379 
 3. 004 Hofmeister Gerald OOE - Union Steinerk.  94 94 93 97 - 378 
 4. 021 Rohrer Thomas STM - SG Liezen  92 96 92 96 - 376 
 5. 034 Kroiss Andreas NOE - ATV Raika Gloggn. 94 89 97 91 - 371 
 6. 049 Auer Hans-Hermann TIR - SG Roppen  91 94 95 90 - 370 
 7. 005 Zobl Günter OOE - Naarn  89 92 91 89 - 361 
 8. 039 Bergschober Andreas SBG - USSV Rußbach  92 89 88 88 - 357 
 9. 022 Wotruba Elfriede STM - SV Knittelfeld  90 92 83 91 - 356 
 10. 023 Leitner Erwin STM - SV Kapfenberg  86 83 86 91 - 346 
 
 

 

Senioren 2 

 1. 008 Berndorfer Josef OOE - Natternbach  91 95 88 88 - 362 
 2. 035 Pöchhacker Franz NOE - SG R. Göstl./Ybbs 93 88 89 90 - 360 
 3. 042 Scharschinger Franz SBG - SSV Straßwalchen 88 90 87 93 - 358 
 4. 025 Hottowy Bernhard STM - SB Eggersdorf  85 91 91 91 - 358 
 5. 007 Maurer Franz OOE - Union Pötting  87 85 87 95 - 354 
 6. 055 Schrettl Hans Peter TIR - SG Kramsach  83 86 92 91 - 352 
 7. 036 Klemisch Johann NOE - 1. HASV Stockerau 89 86 89 88 - 352 
 8. 041 Gangl Josef SBG - SSV Lamprechtsh. 90 87 88 87 - 352 
 9. 054 Voglbauer Franz TIR - SG ASG  92 83 87 88 - 350 
 10. 044 Ronacher Walter SBG - SSC Puch  89 87 88 86 - 350 
 11. 043 Brandstätter Martin SBG - SSV Thalgau  83 88 88 89 - 348 
 12. 024 Bosak Gerhard STM - SV Rohrbach  88 87 91 82 - 348 
 13. 040 Hirscher Günther SBG - USSV Rußbach  80 87 83 82 - 332 
 14. 026 Hirschegger Karl STM - SV Kindberg  84 81 77 87 - 329 
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U23 

 1. 010 Stix Andreas OOE - SG Puchheim 1907 96 99 97 94 - 386  
 2. 050 Moser Manuel TIR - SG Münster  94 95 95 98 - 382  
 3. 053 Taylor Tania TIR - SG Münster  95 95 95 91 - 376  
 4. 051 Moser Matthias TIR - SG Münster  92 97 90 94 - 373  
 5. 052 Mölg Sophia TIR - SG Münster  93 90 94 94 - 371  
 6. 027 Fallmann Niklas NOE - SG R. Göstl./Ybbs 96 93 91 90 - 370  
 7. 012 Prinz Mario OOE - SV Perg  93 92 96 89 - 370  
 8. 011 Fröschl Andreas OOE - SV Perg  91 90 92 95 - 368  
 9. 015 Perneker Dominik OOE - Schönering  91 90 93 90 - 364 
 10. 014 Biermair Nicole OOE - Union Pötting  92 92 91 85 - 360 
 11. 013 Naderer Hubert OOE - Pabneukirchen  84 91 89 87 - 351 
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MANNSCHAFTEN 

Senioren 

 1. OOE1  1119 
   Hofmeister Gerald 378 
   Zobl Günter 361 
   Scheirich Harald 380 
 
 2. STM1  1111 
   Kristandl Manfred 379 
   Rohrer Thomas 376 
   Wotruba Elfriede 356 
 
 3. NOE  1083 
   Kroiss Andreas 371 
   Pöchhacker Franz 360 
   Klemisch Johann 352 
 
 4. TIR  1072 
   Auer Hans-Hermann 370 
   Voglbauer Franz 350 
   Schrettl Hans Peter 352 
 
 5. SBG  1067 
   Bergschober Andreas 357 
   Gangl Josef 352 
   Scharschinger Franz 358 
 
 6. STM2  1035 
   Bosak Gerhard 348 
   Hottowy Bernhard 358 
   Hirschegger Karl 329 
 
 7. OOE2  716 
   Maurer Franz 354 
   Berndorfer Josef 362 
   Putz Anton 0 
 

 

U23 – Österreich-CUP 

 1. TIR  1129 
   Moser Manuel 382 
   Mölg Sophia 371 
   Taylor Tania 376 
 
 2. OOE1  1101 
   Stix Andreas 386 
   Naderer Hubert 351 
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   Perneker Dominik 364 
 
 3. OOE2  1098 
   Fröschl Andreas 368 
   Biermair Nicole 360 
   Prinz Mario 370 
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28. Juli 2019 – TAG 2 
 

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 
 

Männer 

 1. 001 Zehetner Walter OOE - Union Steinerk.  98 98 97 97 - 390 
 2. 031 Kleemann Michael NOE - SSV Königstetten 94 96 98 97 - 385 
 3. 016 Heidegger Daniel WIE - Wiener Schützenv. 97 95 93 94 - 379 
 4. 045 Kostenzer Thomas TIR - SG Münster  95 98 96 89 - 378 
 5. 033 Dörfler Christoph NOE - SG R. Göstl./Ybbs 89 94 88 93 - 364 
 6. 002 Swoboda Christian OOE - Schönering  88 91 89 88 - 356 
 7. 038 Scharschinger BernhardSBG - SSV Straßwalchen86 85 89 85 - 345 
  032 Lampl Thomas NOE - SSV Blumau       DNS 
 

 

Frauen 

 1. 047 Auer Marie-Theres TIR - SG Roppen   95 96 97 99 387 
 2. 003 Time Regina OOE - SG Puchheim 1907  93 95 96 100 384 
 3. 018 Scheucher Michaela STM - SV Knittelfeld   96 97 93 98 384 
 4. 048 Auer Katharina TIR - SG Roppen   96 94 97 97 384 
 5. 017 Reiter Christine STM - SV Knittelfeld   95 97 95 96 383 
 6. 028 Brückner Verena NOE - SG Baden 1560   95 92 93 96 376 
 7. 030 Schneckenleitner ElisabethNOE - SSV Königstetten  93 90 95 95 373 
 8. 019 Loibnegger Karin STM - SV Knittelfeld   93 96 91 91 371 
 9. 029 Dier Andrea NOE - SSV Königstetten  84 93 93 86 356 
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MANNSCHAFTEN 
 

Offene Klasse 

 1. TIR  1149 
   Kostenzer Thomas 378 
   Auer Marie-Theres 387 
   Auer Katharina 384 
 
 2. STM  1138 
   Reiter Christine 383 
   Scheucher Michaela 384 
   Loibnegger Karin 371 
 
 3. NOE1  1134 
   Brückner Verena 376 
   Kleemann Michael 385 
   Schneckenleitner Elisabeth 373 
 
 4. OOE  1130 
   Zehetner Walter 390 
   Swoboda Christian 356 
   Time Regina 384 
 
 5. NOE2  720 
   Dier Andrea 356 
   Lampl Thomas 0 
   Dörfler Christoph 364 
 
 


